



CNR No.MHSI010008922024

Order below Exh. 1 in Criminal Appeal No.29/2024

(Asmita Tari alias Hemalata Kerkar - Appellant Vs. Anand Tari etc. – Respondent)

1. Issue notice to respondent.
2. Call R and P.
3. Appellant to produce paper book.

Sd/-

I/c. Sessions Judge,
Sindhudurg – Oros.

Date :- 21-10-2024