

CNR No.MHSI010008922024

Criminal Appeal No.29/2024

Asmita Anand Tari alias Hemalata Gurunath Kerkar - Appellant

Vs.

Anand Raghunath Tari - Respondent

Order below Exh. 9
28/02/2025

Allowed to delete the name of respdt. no.2 on risk of appellant.

Date :- 28-02-2025

Sessions Judge,
Sindhudurg – Oros.